07-12-2019 LETTING ITEM 020
mutzbauerbp
Rectangle
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
mutzbauerbp

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET 6 OF 11 SHEETS STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
0005
ROADYWAY
NHPP
90% FED
10% STATE
1
1
158
4
100
208
FA!. I
RTE.
74 I
SECTION
17,762.5
16
12
3
21,551
I COUNTY I TOTAL
; I SHEET
SHEETS NO.
(37-3, 4)RS-2 I HENRY I 142 I s
I CONTRACT NO. 64C06
I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
246
3,237.5
25
mutzbauerbp
REV DATE
mutzbauerbp
Rectangle
mutzbauerbp
REV DATE
mutzbauerbp
Rectangle
mutzbauerbp
REV DATE
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
mutzbauerbp
Rectangle
mutzbauerbp
REV DATE
mutzbauerbp
Rectangle
mutzbauerbp
REV DATE
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
Z0065775
mutzbauerbp
Rectangle
mutzbauerbp
REV DATE
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK